Industrial AI Workstation with Intel® Core™ 200S Series and
14/13/12th Gen Core™ Processors
DLAP-8100 Series
Features
• Intel® Core™ 200S Series and 14/13/12th Gen Core™ Processors
• Up to 196GB DDR5 4800MHz Memory
• 2x DP++, 2x HDMI, 3x 2.5GbE, 4x COM, 8DI, 8DO, 4x USB3.2,
	 2x USB 3.1
• 4x 2.5" SSD Tray (3x SATA III 6Gb/s, 1x USB-to-SATA)
• Embedded expansion includes 1x M.2 2230 E Key,
1x M.2 3042/3052 B Key, 1x M.2 2280 M Key, and 2x USIM
• Supports NVIDIA® RTX 6000 ADA GPU with full-speed
Gen4 x16 signal
• Microsoft® Windows® 10 IoT and Linux® Ubuntu 22.04
Ordering Information
Packing Lists
Optional Accessories
Description QTY
Wall mount bracket 1
PN Description
30-00001-0030 US Power cord, C13, 125V/10A, 1830mm
30-00002-0010 EU Power cord, C13, 250V/10A, 1830mm
30-00067-0000-A0 UK Power Cord, C13, 250V/10A, 2000mm
Embedded OS
PN Description
92-56094-0010 Windows 10 IoT Ent LTSC 2021 High End PKEA
92-56094-2010 Windows 10 IoT Ent LTSC 2021 Value PKEA
92-56094-4010 Windows 10 IoT Ent LTSC 2021 Entry PKEA
92-56101-0010 Windows 11 IoT Ent 2022 High End PKEA
92-56101-2010 Windows 11 IoT Ent 2022 Value PKEA
92-56101-4010 Windows 11 IoT Ent 2022 Entry PKEA
Model Name CPU Memory Storage GPU DP HDMI LAN COM USB 3.0
DLAP-8107RF/M64G/S512G/RTX4000ADA i7-14700 64GB 512GB SSD RTX 4000 ADA 2 + 4 (GPU) 2 3x 2.5GbE 4 6
DLAP-8109RF/M64G/S2TB/RTX6000ADA i9-14900 64GB 2TB SSD RTX 6000 ADA 2 + 4 (GPU) 2 3x 2.5GbE 4 6
DLAP-8109R/M32G i9-13900E 32GB - - 2 2 3x 2.5GbE 4 6
DLAP-8107R/M32G i7-13700E 32GB - - 2 2 3x 2.5GbE 4 6
DLAP-8105R/M32G i5-13500E 32GB - - 2 2 3x 2.5GbE 4 6
DLAP-8107R/M32G/S256G i7-13700E 32GB 256GB SSD - 2 2 3x 2.5GbE 4 6
Specifications
Model DLAP-8100
System Core
CPU  Intel® Core™ 200S Series and 14/13/12th Gen Core™ Processors
Chipset R680E
Memory Up to 196GB DDR5 4800MHz (4x SODIMM slots), Support ECC RAM